No.Exam/CVE,1/-
COMSATS University Islamabad,
Sahiwal
Notification
Date: 25/1/2021
The result of Bachelor of Science in Civil Engineering Semester - 1 for Examination held in [ Fall 2020 Semester] is hereby notified.
marks%/Grades/GPA/CGPA is shown against each student:-
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
1  FA20-CVE-001  ABDUL REHMAN ABEER
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
3   3  GAS
78 B   83 B+   73 B-   73 B-   82 B+   75 B
2  FA20-CVE-002  AHSAN RIAZ
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.65   2.65  GAS
68 C+   82 B+   72 B-   65 C+   77 B   67 C+
3  FA20-CVE-003  ALI ATIF
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
3.12   3.12  GAS
78 B   82 B+   73 B-   62 C   85 A-   90 A
4  FA20-CVE-004  ALI RAZA
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.9   2.9  GAS
65 C+   88 A-   70 B-   72 B-   80 B+   72 B-
5  FA20-CVE-005  ARSALAN ALI
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.93   2.93  GAS
75 B   82 B+   68 C+   71 B-   76 B   80 B+
6  FA20-CVE-006  ASIM MUMTAZ
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.5   2.5  GAS
63 C   78 B   61 C   65 C+   76 B   71 B-
7  FA20-CVE-007  FAHEEM
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
3.02   3.02  GAS
70 B-   87 A-   71 B-   70 B-   80 B+   75 B
8  FA20-CVE-008  HANZALA CHAUDHARY  -- -- -- -- -- -- 0   0  --
9  FA20-CVE-009  MUHAMMAD AHMED
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.62   2.62  GAS
65 C+   77 B   60 C   70 B-   75 B   70 B-
10  FA20-CVE-010  MUHAMMAD AHMED
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.78   2.78  GAS
67 C+   81 B+   71 B-   70 B-   75 B   70 B-
11  FA20-CVE-011  MUHAMMAD ALYAN WAQAS
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.57   2.57  GAS
73 B-   78 B   60 C   71 B-   78 B   62 C
12  FA20-CVE-012  MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.83   2.83  GAS
71 B-   86 A-   65 C+   65 C+   80 B+   71 B-
13  FA20-CVE-013
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
MUSHTAQ
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.77   2.77  GAS
71 B-   79 B   65 C+   75 B   80 B+   67 C+
14  FA20-CVE-014
MUHAMMAD HAMAYUAN
AZHAR
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.45   2.45  GAS
62 C   78 B   60 C   70 B-   77 B   60 C
15  FA20-CVE-015
MUHAMMAD HAMZA
BASHIR
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
3.15   3.15  GAS
80 B+   82 B+   73 B-   75 B   81 B+   82 B+
16  FA20-CVE-016
MUHAMMAD HASSAN BIN
BASHIR
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
3.28   3.28  GAS
82 B+   87 A-   77 B   73 B-   80 B+   85 A-
17  FA20-CVE-017
MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN
RASHEED
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
3.12   3.12  GAS
77 B   83 B+   72 B-   72 B-   85 A-   80 B+
18  FA20-CVE-018  MUHAMMAD NOUMAN
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
3.23   3.23  GAS
78 B   85 A-   81 B+   72 B-   85 A-   75 B
19  FA20-CVE-019  MUHAMMAD SAAD ULLAH
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.77   2.77  GAS
67 C+   81 B+   70 B-   68 C+   80 B+   70 B-
This document is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Page 1 of 3.
COMSATS University Islamabad,
Sahiwal
Notification
Date: 25/1/2021
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
20  FA20-CVE-020  MUHAMMAD SALMAN AZAM
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.4   2.4  GAS
63 C   80 B+   63 C   73 B-   71 B-   56 C-
21  FA20-CVE-021  MUHAMMAD SHERAZ ALI
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
3.1   3.1  GAS
75 B   84 B+   76 B   70 B-   83 B+   81 B+
22  FA20-CVE-022  MUHAMMAD SUBHAN
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.88   2.88  GAS
65 C+   86 A-   70 B-   66 C+   81 B+   75 B
23  FA20-CVE-023  MUHAMMAD UMER
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.65   2.65  GAS
65 C+   82 B+   65 C+   70 B-   75 B   67 C+
24  FA20-CVE-024  MUHAMMAD USMAN  -- -- -- -- -- -- 0   0  --
25  FA20-CVE-025  SYED ABDULLAH MANSOOR
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
3.33   3.33  GAS
80 B+   79 B   81 B+   71 B-   86 A-   90 A
26  FA20-CVE-026  WASEEM SHAHZAD
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
3.12   3.12  GAS
76 B   90 A   73 B-   70 B-   83 B+   77 B
27  FA20-CVE-027  ZAMAN SHAH
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.83   2.83  GAS
65 C+   84 B+   71 B-   72 B-   82 B+   71 B-
28  FA20-CVE-028  ABDULREHMAN ZAFAR  -- -- -- -- -- -- 0   0  --
29  FA20-CVE-029  HABIB ULLAH ZAIN  -- -- -- -- -- -- 0   0  --
30  FA20-CVE-030  MUHAMMAD SOHAIB SHARIF
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
3.33   3.33  GAS
78 B   81 B+   73 B-   80 B+   85 A-   93 A
31  FA20-CVE-031
HASEEB UR REHMAN
SHABBIR
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.73   2.73  GAS
70 B-   78 B   60 C   70 B-   80 B+   72 B-
32  FA20-CVE-032  HASSAN AHMAD
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
3.03   3.03  GAS
70 B-   86 A-   70 B-   71 B-   85 A-   71 B-
33  FA20-CVE-033  KORNELLIUS SUNDHU
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.45   2.45  GAS
62 C   76 B   62 C   65 C+   72 B-   70 B-
34  FA20-CVE-034  HUZAIFA TAJ  -- -- -- -- -- -- 0   0  --
35  FA20-CVE-035  HAMZA TABISH
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
3.22   3.22  GAS
75 B   81 B+   78 B   78 B   82 B+   85 A-
36  FA20-CVE-036  UMER ARSHAD
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
3.08   3.08  GAS
75 B   84 B+   82 B+   66 C+   80 B+   80 B+
37  FA20-CVE-037  ALI AHMAD
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.83   2.83  GAS
68 C+   81 B+   71 B-   70 B-   81 B+   70 B-
38  FA20-CVE-038  MUHAMMAD MINHAJ
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
3.07   3.07  GAS
72 B-   79 B   77 B   66 C+   86 A-   87 A-
39  FA20-CVE-039  ASAD ALI
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.77   2.77  GAS
71 B-   82 B+   63 C   62 C   83 B+   80 B+
This document is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Page 2 of 3.
COMSATS University Islamabad,
Sahiwal
Notification
Date: 25/1/2021
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
40  FA20-CVE-040  MUHAMMAD SALMAN
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.93   2.93  GAS
67 C+   84 B+   65 C+   70 B-   85 A-   80 B+
41  FA20-CVE-041  SYED KHIZAR ABBAS SHAH
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.35   2.35  GAS
60 C   76 B   55 C-   70 B-   77 B   57 C-
42  FA20-CVE-042  HUSSAIN AHMAD
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.95   2.95  GAS
73 B-   84 B+   70 B-   72 B-   80 B+   77 B
43  FA20-CVE-043  MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.78   2.78  GAS
67 C+   77 B   70 B-   70 B-   82 B+   70 B-
44  FA20-CVE-044  MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.83   2.83  GAS
70 B-   81 B+   67 C+   70 B-   80 B+   71 B-
45  FA20-CVE-045  MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.95   2.95  GAS
75 B   80 B+   73 B-   71 B-   81 B+   71 B-
46  FA20-CVE-046  MAJID ALI KHAN
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.28   2.28  GAS
60 C   76 B   61 C   66 C+   70 B-   55 C-
47  FA20-CVE-047  RAI KARNAL SHER KHAN
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.78   2.78  GAS
72 B-   85 A-   63 C   65 C+   80 B+   70 B-
48  FA20-CVE-048
MUHAMMAD SUFYAN
CHUHDRY
CEE101 (3) CEE102 (3) CEE103 (3) HUM100 (3) HUM111 (3) MTH104 (3)
2.77   2.77  GAS
67 C+   81 B+   65 C+   72 B-   80 B+   70 B-
This document is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Remarks Legend:
GAS - Good Standing [CGPA ≥ 2.00/4.00], PB - Probation [CGPA<2.00], DI - Discontinued [Previously on Probation and CGPA<2.00 in current semester]
1. Errors/Omissions Excepted
2. If any student wishes to have result verified/rechecked, he/she must
deposit Rs 2500/- per paper in the bank within 10 days of this
notification.After the deadline the results cannot be rechecked/altered.
Legend:
1. CEE101 --Engineering Mechanics
2. CEE102 --Civil Engineering
Drawing
3. CEE103 --Applied Electricity and
Electronics
4. HUM100 --English Comprehension and
Composition
5. HUM111 --Pakistan Studies
6. MTH104 --Calculus and Analytic
Geometry
_________________________
Deputy Controller of Examination
L.G. -Letter Grade, GPA-Grade Point Average, CGPA-Cumulative Grade Point Average
Distribution: 1. Incharge Campus, CIIT Sahiwal  2. The Chairman/HoD concerned Department   3.Controller of Examination, CIIT
                       4.Department of Notice Board  5.Master File
Page 3 of 3.